25 Subat 2021 Persembe

1. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi

At ismi
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1.AKINBEY

1. AYVALIKATESI
2.DANCING ADDER

2 ARKADAS

2 ARIBURNU (Kosmaz)
3.BASDANER
3.DIPVEN

4 HEART OF STEEL

4 KAFKASLARIN BABASI
5.JOTUNHEIM

5.KOC VOLKAN
6.KORPENIN OGLU
6.RUZGAR COCUK
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7 LIBERTADOR
7.TIVE

8.TUNGC STAR

8 RUNNING FREE
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11.HIKMVET AGA (Kosmaz)
19.SHIKAMARU (Kosmaz)
22.UFUK BABA (Kosmaz)
23.BALMY (Kosmaz)

24 HAYAT (Kosmaz)
25.MAGIC STAR (Kosmaz)
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7 DARK RUNNER (Kosmaz)

9. FIRE OF VICTORY (Kosmaz)
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Kayitlar

Maiden

1.)60.000 &
1.)13.800 &

2.)24.000 ¢
2)5520 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
MENDIP (USA) - AJWAAD CAN
TALIPHAN (IRE) - TACMAHAL
TIGHT END - CEKA DANCER (IRE)
YONAGUSKA (USA) - KURSWIN
SALVATORE - NOBLE MOUNTAIN
TOOCET (USA) - ABUHAYAT
VENDIP (USA) - SINE
DUTYFREE- ALWAY'S A DREAM
WIN RVER WIN (USA) - ESENYURT
DERVIS AGA - LADY GOLD
SMART ROBIN (JPN) - GUZIDEKOG
APPROVE (IRE) - DORTNALINKIZI
YONAGUSKA (USA) - MDOORKTARVAC (IRE)
BUSHRANGER (IRE) - SURVIVOR
PLEASANTLY PERFECT (USA) - FIRSTMOON
TOROK (IRE) - IMPARATORICE
YONAGUSKA (USA) - MEMOE YOU CURLY (USA)
YONAGUSKA (USA) - JOYA
SMART ROBIN (JAN) - PRENSES ZEYNA
JUSTENUFFHUMOR (USA) - YORKVILLE QUEEN
SON OF SUN- SURIVSINE
LION HEART (USA) - KISAS
YONAGUSKA (USA) - BIGSLZY
YONAGUSKA (USA) - HALAAK (USA)
LILBOURNE LAD (IRE) - MAGIC GLOVE

58 kg,
3.)12.000 ¢
3.)2.760 ¢

Siklet Sahip
58 YiG. AKIN
58 YiG. AKIN
58 GUL. GULERCE
58 ADE. ERDOLEK
58 VEH. BABADAG
58 SUK. GURER
58 SAB. YAWZ
58 ENG. ATESLER
58 iLH. BOYLU
58 HUS. YILDIZ
58 KER. BASKOG
58 MEF. KURPE
58 C.BUR. SALTABAS
58 BER. PELENK
58 ALP. DEDEOGLU
58 FER. KILICASLAN
58 ENG. TEPE
58 A CEY. FEYZULLAH
58 ENG. ATESLER
58 MEH. ARICI
58 UGU. ALTIPARMAK
58 UFU. OKEN
56 OME. USLU
56 FER. KILICASLAN
56 ZEK. UYGUR

1400 Kum

Antrendrii
U.BOZKURT
U.BOZKURT
Y.SAZAK
H.DULGER
H.ERDIK
FAH.CEYLAN
MEH.KAYA
MBULUT
T.SOYAD
MZELYURT
C.SAMLI
AATAS
S.OMEROGLU
R.YILDIZ
S.S.CEKE
B.OZGUR
Y.AGIL
MSAGCAN
MBULUT
S.OMEROGLU
S.YUDUM
S.S.GORGU
ACOSKAN
B.OZGUR
R.YILDIZ

HP
30

10

29
27

25
36
24
33
24
14
36
29
19
27

19
35

izmir Hipdromu (24. Yans Giinii)

4)6.000 &
4)1380

Son6Y.
367565
12-1145
4313-68
55197-6
660588
45-2132
09-73-31
510900
98600
448156
670289
480696
435546
067609
5-16560
15-8069
0388-70
760000
830080
857-050
9000
05-0690
86356
50-0747
258461

Son Kosu Tarihi
11.02.2021
18.02.2021
26.11.2020
11.02.2021
29.01.2021
18.02.2021
10.02.2021
28.12.2020
18.02.2021
14.02.2021
11.02.2021
19.02.2021
05.02.2021
11.02.2021
05.09.2020
11.02.2021
11.02.2021
29.01.2021
11.02.2021
11.02.2021
18.02.2021
12.11.2020
14.02.2021
07.01.2021
14.02.2021



